Rumahkiu The Spice Pantry Menu
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Banana Leaf Cottage, Jalan 13/6, Seksyen 13, 46200 Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia
+60379571073 - https:/lwww.foodpanda.my/restaurant/s9bs/rumahku-the-spice-
pantry-s9bs

Here you can find the menu of Rumahku The Spice Pantry in Petaling Jaya. At the moment, there are 40 dishes
and drinks on the menu. You can inquire about seasonal or weekly deals via phone. The guests love it when
Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Rumahku The Spice Pantry from
Petaling Jaya, with its successful Asian fusion cuisine - the right mix of familiar meets the adventurous world of
fusion cuisine, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian menus. Not to forget, Rumahku The Spice Pantry offers
of course also Malaysian national dishes like Roti, Naan and of course also a large selection of rice
dishes, One also prepares menus tastily and freshly with original Indian spices.
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Rumahku The Spice Paniry Yenu

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO RM74
[ ]

Rice

TOM YAM FRIED RICE RM71

Indian

CHICKEN BRIYANI RM71
[ ] [ ]

Fried rice

RUMAH KU FRIED RICE RM71

Noodle Dishes

PENANG FRIED KWAY TEOW RMG66

PRAWN BRIYANI RM97

BUTTER PRAWNS LARGE RM293

Personal Pleasures

SIZZLING HOT PLATE SALMON RM112

Tried)

XO FRIED RICE RMS82

Hyderabadi Briyani

VEGETARIAN BRIYANI RM71

KASHMIRI CHICKEN LARGE
BRINJAL SAMBAL SMALL

XO MEE PRAWN
XO MEE CHICKEN

Starters

YAM BASKET VEGE
YAM BASKET CHICKEN
TUNA CUTLETS (SET OF 5)

Spaghetii & Pasla

SPAGHETTI ARRABBIATA WITH
CHICKEN

SPAGGHETTI CARBONARA
CREAMY SALMON LINGUINNE
LINGUINE WITH SPICY CHICKEN

Dishes For Sharing
PORTUGUESE FISH SMALL
KAM HIONG FISH LARGE
KAM HIONG FISH SMALL
PORTUGUESE FISH LARGE
ONION EGG SMALL
BUTTER PRAWNS SMALL

INDONESIAN CLAYPOT PRAWNS
LARGE

INDONESIAN CLAYPOT PRAWNS
SMALL

FRIED EGGS WITH LONG BEANS
LARGE

RM180

RM82

RM87
RM82

RM103
RM103
RM67

RM74

RM90
RM95
RM90

RM144
RM221
RM144
RM252

RM46
RM164

RM293

RM164

RM72
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FRIED EGGS WITH LONG BEANS
SMALL

SPICY EGG OMELETTE LARGE
SPICY EGG OMELETTE SMALL
ONION EGG LARGE

FOO YONG EGG LARGE

RM51

RM67
RM46
RM67
RM72

FOO YONG EGG SMALL

CLAYPOT BEANCURD LARGE
CLAYPOT BEANCURD SMALL
SIZZLING BEANCURD LARGE
SIZZLING BEANCURD SMALL

RM51

RM110
RM69
RM110
RM69
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Rumahku The Spice Pantry

Banana Leaf Cottage, Jalan 13/6, Opening Hours:
Seksyen 13, 46200 Petaling Tuesday 10:30 -21:00
Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia Wednesday 10:30 -21:00

Thursday 10:30 -21:00
Friday 10:30 -21:00
Saturday 10:30 -21:00
Sunday 10:30 -21:00
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