



#### https://menulist.menu

Banana Leaf Cottage, Jalan 13/6, Seksyen 13, 46200 Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia +60379571073 - https://www.foodpanda.my/restaurant/s9bs/rumahku-the-spice-pantry-s9bs









Here you can find the menu of Rumahku The Spice Pantry in Petaling Jaya. At the moment, there are <u>40</u> dishes and drinks on the menu. You can inquire about *seasonal or weekly deals* via phone. The guests love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Rumahku The Spice Pantry from Petaling Jaya, with its successful Asian fusion cuisine - the right mix of familiar meets the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian menus. Not to forget, Rumahku The Spice Pantry offers of course also **Malaysian national dishes** like **Roti, Naan and of course also a large selection of rice dishes**, One also prepares menus tastily and freshly with original Indian spices.

0		1

Pasta		Popular		
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO	RM74	KASHMIRI CHICKEN LARGE	RM180	
		BRINJAL SAMBAL SMALL	RM82	
Rice				
TOM YAM FRIED RICE	RM71	Oddles of Noddles		
		XO MEE PRAWN	RM87	
Indian		XO MEE CHICKEN	RM82	
CHICKEN BRIYANI	RM71			
<b>~</b>		Starters		
Fried rice		YAM BASKET VEGE	RM103	
RUMAH KU FRIED RICE	RM71	YAM BASKET CHICKEN	RM103	
4		TUNA CUTLETS (SET OF 5)	RM67	
Noodle Dishes				
PENANG FRIED KWAY TEOW	RM66	Spaghetti & Pasta		
Rice Specialities		SPAGHETTI ARRABBIATA WITH CHICKEN	RM74	
PRAWN BRIYANI	RM97	SPAGGHETTI CARBONARA	RM90	
PRAWIN DRITAINI	KIVIƏ	CREAMY SALMON LINGUINNE	RM95	
Prawns		LINGUINE WITH SPICY CHICKEN	RM90	
BUTTER PRAWNS LARGE RM293		Dishes For Sharing		
Personal Pleasures		PORTUGUESE FISH SMALL	RM144	
SIZZLING HOT PLATE SALMON	RM112	KAM HIONG FISH LARGE	RM221	
OLZZENIO TIOT I EATE OAEMON	KWILLE	KAM HIONG FISH SMALL	RM144	
Rice and Noodles (Wok		PORTUGUESE FISH LARGE	RM252	
Fried)		ONION EGG SMALL	RM46	
•	D1400	BUTTER PRAWNS SMALL	RM164	
XO FRIED RICE	RM82	INDONESIAN CLAYPOT PRAWNS LARGE	RM293	
Hyderabadi Briyani VEGETARIAN BRIYANI	RM71	INDONESIAN CLAYPOT PRAWNS SMALL	RM164	
VEOLIAMAN DIVITAINI	LVIAL T	FRIED EGGS WITH LONG BEANS LARGE	RM72	

G)		1
	***	

FRIED EGGS WITH LONG BEANS	RM51	FOO YONG EGG SMALL	RM51
SMALL		CLAYPOT BEANCURD LARGE	RM110
SPICY EGG OMELETTE LARGE	RM67	CLAYPOT BEANCURD SMALL	RM69
SPICY EGG OMELETTE SMALL	RM46		
ONION EGG LARGE	RM67	SIZZLING BEANCURD LARGE	RM110
		SIZZLING BEANCURD SMALL	<b>RM69</b>
FOO YONG EGG LARGE	RM72		



## Rumahku The Spice Pantry

Banana Leaf Cottage, Jalan 13/6, Seksyen 13, 46200 Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia

Tuesday 10:30 -21:00 Wednesday 10:30 -21:00 Thursday 10:30 -21:00 Friday 10:30 -21:00 Saturday 10:30 -21:00

Sunday 10:30 -21:00

**Opening Hours:** 

